PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
SYSTEM WARRANTY – 5 YEARS
Eralux will warrant defective drivers, LEDs and boards for 5 years
from the date of purchase. This warranty is valid only if the fixture is
installed and used as per installation guides and specifications. If a
defect is present, Eralux will send drivers and boards at no fee with a
thorough replacement instructions along with instructions on the

LED Commercial Downlight
Recessed Downlight | Baffle Reflector | 4”, 6” & 8” Round
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE – FRAME KIT
AE-DL-FRKT
ERALUX
FRAME KITS
Round Downlights
[BLANK]
Frame kit
-PL
Chicago plenum
-04
4 Inches
-06
6 Inches
-08
8 Inches
Fixture Family Option SIZE
[BLANK]
No EMBB
BLD-HM8D-YYY
8W emergency battery
backup
EMBB
ORDERING GUIDE – EMBB
NOTES 1. Junction Box is included with the frame kit.
FIXTURE
AE-DL-TGE-4-16W
AE-DL-TGE-6-20W
AE-DL-TGE-8-32W
BX Cable length: 17 in –  18 in
Lighting Seismic Bracing Length: 19 in
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
12/10/2024
DIMENSIONS
G5TANGO E
LED Commercial Downlight
Recessed Downlight | Baffle Reflector | 4”, 6” & 8” Round
Ceiling cut-out:
4.4 – 4.8  in ∅
Ceiling cut-out:
5.3 – 7in ∅
Ceiling cut-out:
7.1 – 8 in ∅
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
12/10/2024
TANGO X
Commercial Downlight
Recessed Downlight | 4”, 6” & 8” Round
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately, field installed.
NEW CONSTRUCTION FRAME KIT
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL
• 22-gauge galvanized steel housing
• Galvanized steel junction box with
multiple knockouts
MOUNTING
T Grid Ceiling
Gypsum Ceiling
Maximum Thickness ~1.5”
LENGTH (A) 12.75”
WIDTH (B) 8.63”
A
B
ØC
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL 27-gauge galvanized steel frame
Galvanized steel junction box with gasket
MOUNTING T-bar or drywall ceilings
Up to 1.5” thick
COMPONENTS
Chicago Plenum External Cover
Chicago Plenum Internal Cover
Chicago Plenum I.C. Box
Chicago Plenum 4-inch Plaster Frame
Chicago Plenum 6-inch Plaster Frame
Chicago Plenum 8-inch Plaster Frame
Chicago Plenum Suspension Bars (2 sets)
OPENING SIZE
ORDERING CODE SIZE SHAPE
AE-DL-FRKT-PL-04 4” Round
AE-DL-FRKT-PL-06 6” Round
AE-DL-FRKT-PL-08 8” Round
CHICAGO PLENUM
OPENING SIZE
ORDERING CODE SIZE SHAPE C
AE-DL-FRKT-04 4” Round Ø 4.5”
AE-DL-FRKT-06 6” Round Ø 6.37”
AE-DL-FRKT-08 8” Round Ø 7.25 “
G5TANGO E
LED Commercial Downlight
Recessed Downlight | Baffle Reflector | 4”, 6” & 8” Round
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when